



15207

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		42965A	1 BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Black	1		
1		42965A	2 BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Gray	1		
2		18306	1 SEAL	2		
3		42935	1 SEAL	1		
4		42908	1 RESTRAINT	1		
5	10	40001	5 SCREW, (M5 x 10)	1		
6	12	42118	1 WASHER	1		
7		42907	1 CONNECTOR	1		
8	32	99129	76 TUBING, Tell Tale	1		
9	54	816311	1 CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inch)	1		
10		93264	2 HOUSING	2		
11	10	40107	60 SCREW	4		
12	12	814803	16 WASHER	16	(Cylinder Block Cover Casting Nurr	
13	12	814806	16 WASHER, (.344 x .688 x .065)	16	(Cylinder Block Cover Casting Nurr	
14	23	14395	4 BUSHING	4	(Cylinder Block Cover Casting Nurr	
14	12	817274	8 WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063)	8	(Cylinder Block Cover Casting Nurr	
14	23	14395	1 BUSHING	4	(Cylinder Block Cover Casting Nurr	
15	25	88033	4 GROMMET	4		
16	10	40003	8 SCREW, (M5 x 30)	2		
17	12	42118	2 WASHER	2		
18		42952T	1 BRACKET, Front, Black	1		
18		42952T	6 BRACKET, Front, Gray	1		
19		67260	1 SEAL	1		
20	25	67272	2 GROMMET	2		
21		99447	1 RETAINER	1		
22	10	69011	2 SCREW, (10-32 X 1.00)	2		
23	10	40011151	2 SCREW, (M8 x 35)	2		
24	12	817274	4 WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063)	4		
25	25	88033	2 GROMMET	2		
26	23	14395	1 BUSHING	2		